DATE
11/30

12/03
12/07
12/10
12/13
12/17
12/22
12/28-30

01/04
01/05
1/11
01/12
01/14
01/19
01/21
01/25
01/27
01/28
01/31
4:30/6:00/7:30
02/2
02/04
02/7
02/9
02/15
02/17

COOPER JAGUARS
2016-2017 GIRLS BASKETBALL

OPPONENT
@ Campbell Co.

@ NCC

Holy Cross

Conner

Boone Co. (NKAC)

@ Mercy, Ohio

@ Trimble County (JV/Var.)
Holiday Tournament, 3 games (Varsity Only)
Westview TN

@ Ryle

@ Grant Co

@ Grant Co (Freshmen)
Scott Co

@ Boone Co. (NKAC)

@ Highlands.

@ Conner (NKAC)

St Henry

Dixie Heights (NKAC)

@ Scott

Walton Verona

Simon Kenton

Franklin County (JV/V)
NDA

Ryle (KNAC)
Beechwood

@ Homles

Freshmen Regional Tournament Jan 21st & 28th

JV Regional Tournament Feb 4th & 11th

Districts

Regions

@ Cooper High School
@ The Bank of Kentucky

TIME
5:00/6:00/7:30

4:30/6:00/7:30
4:30/6:00/7:30
4:30/6:00/7:30
4:30/6:00/7:30

11:30/12:30/2:00

4:30/6:00

TBA
4:30/6:00/7:30
4:30/6:00/7:30
7:00

6:00/7:30
4:30/6:00/7:30
4:30/6:00/7:30
4:30/6:00/7:30
4:30/6:00/7:30
4:30/6:00/7:30
4:30/6:00/7:30

4:30/6:00/7:30
2:30/4:00
4:30/6:00/7:30
4:30/6:00/7:30
6:00/7:30
6:00/7:30






