

COOPER JAGUARS 2016-2017 GIRLS BASKETBALL



DATE 11/30	OPPONENT @ Campbell Co.	TIME 5:00/6:00/7:30	
12/03	@ NCC	4:30/6:00/7:30	
12/07	Holy Cross	4:30/6:00/7:30	
12/10	Conner	4:30/6:00/7:30	
12/13	Boone Co. (NKAC)	4:30/6:00/7:30	
12/17	@ Mercy, Ohio	11:30/12:30/2:00	
12/22	@ Trimble County (JV/Var.)	4:30/6:00	
12/28-30	Holiday Tournament, 3 games (Varsity Only)		
	Westview TN	TBA	
01/04	@ Ryle	4:30/6:00/7:30	
01/05	@ Grant Co	4:30/6:00/7:30	
1/11	@ Grant Co (Freshmen)	7:00	
01/12	Scott Co	6:00/7:30	
01/14	@ Boone Co. (NKAC)	4:30/6:00/7:30	
01/19	@ Highlands.	4:30/6:00/7:30	
01/21	@ Conner (NKAC)	4:30/6:00/7:30	
01/25	St Henry	4:30/6:00/7:30	
01/27	Dixie Heights (NKAC)	4:30/6:00/7:30	
01/28	@ Scott	4:30/6:00/7:30	
01/31	Walton Verona		
4:30/6:00/7:30			
02/2	Simon Kenton	4:30/6:00/7:30	
02/04	Franklin County (JV/V)	2:30/4:00	
02/7	NDA	4:30/6:00/7:30	
02/9	Ryle (KNAC)	4:30/6:00/7:30	
02/15	Beechwood	6:00/7:30	
02/17	@ Homles	6:00/7:30	

Freshmen Regional Tournament Jan 21st & 28th

JV Regional Tournament Feb 4th & 11th